
AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

1/26/2012 Williamson Crk Blarwood Storm 

Drain Imp (CLMC323) Laughlin-Thyssen, Inc. $6,033,987.30 Y N PW

Mariza 

Aldrete

African American 2.15 0.96

Comanche Express MB $90,000.00 2.15

Hispanic 11.96 6.45

Facilities Rehab MH $500,000.00 11.96

Native/Asian 0.50 0.47

Benqwest, LLC MA $21,000.00 0.50

WBE 5.26 3.19

Haynes Eaglin Waters FB $220,000.00 5.26

1/26/2012 Anderson Mill Estates - Phase 2 

(CLMC318) Cash Construction Co., Inc. $576,279.38 N N PW Kenneth Kalu

African American 14.46 2.74

C L Elder Trucking MB $8,887.00 1.62
Avery's Lawn Care MB $70,492.00 12.84

Hispanic 0.81 4.67

White Photographic Service FH $2,235.00 0.41
Macias & Associates FH $2,200.00 0.40

Native/Asian 0.00 0.08

WBE 1.00 3.42

Fuquay, Inc. FW $5,480.00 1.00

1/26/2012
Hwy 290 Airport Blvd Wastewater 

Line Relo (CLMC321) DeNucci Constructors, LLC $165,781.17 N N AWU

Stella 

Richerson 

Kinley

MBE 0.00 8.15

WBE 12.79 3.09

White Photographic Service FW $2,820.00 1.83
Fuquay, Inc. FW $16,853.99 10.96

2/2/2012 Southern Walnut Creek Hike & Bike 

Trail (CLMC317) MAC, Inc. $8,449,736.50 Y N PARD

Harold 

Tolbert

DBE 10.30 6.36

ABE Erosion Control FH $84,303.75 1.06
Austex Tree Service MB $162.740.00 2.05

Metalink FA $572,829.00 7.19

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

January 26 - February, 2012

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 1 OF 2



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

January 26 - February, 2012

2/9/2012 Morris Williams Golf Course Pro 

Shop/Cart Barn (CLMC343) STR Constructors, Ltd. $2,085,615.00 N N PARD

Mariza 

Aldrete

African American 0.00 1.88

Hispanic 0.16 4.36

White Photographic Service FH $3,175.00 0.16

Native/Asian 0.00 1.04

WBE 0.77 1.97

Payless Insulation FW $11,666.00 0.59

N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $3,600.00 0.18

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 2 OF 2


